SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA MUNICIPAL ATHLETIC FEDERATION



2018/19 Basketball Certification Order Form

This year's Basketball Certification Kits to train and certify youth and adult basketball will be available from SCMAF beginning December 15, 2018.

REMINDER: As approved by the SCMAF Board of Directors, the minimum order which can be filled is **FIVE KITS.**

BASKETBALL KIT #1 (\$17.00)

SCMAF Basketball Rulebook

SCMAF Official's Guide to Basketball

CIF 2018/19 Illustrated Rulebook

CIF 2018/19 Basketball Rulebook (1) and Instructors Guide*

*Per 5 Kits Ordered

SCMAF Basketball Exam





BASKETBALL KIT #2 (\$12.00)

SCMAF Basketball Rulebook SCMAF Official's Guide to Basketball CIF 2018/19 Basketball Rulebook (1) and Instructors Guide SCMAF Basketball Exam

Look for a Basketball Official's Training Workshop in your area! Check SCMAF website for clinic dates: www.scmaf.org

BASKETBALL KIT ORDER FORM MINIMUM ORDER IS 5 KITS

MINIMUM ORDER IS 5 KITS		
Kit #1 (\$17.00)	7. 11.11.4	Kit #2 (\$12.00)
Name of SCMAF Member:	P	hone:
Agency:	A A . See Live	
Mailing Address:		- 1/
Clinic Dates and Locations:		
DATE NEEDED BY		Total Amount
Check Enclosed	Bill Agency	Credit Card
Make all checks payable to SCMAF. To pay by credit card, please contact the SCMAF Office.		
SCMAF: P.O. Box 3605, South El Monte, CA 91733		
Phone: 626-448-0853 Fax: 626-448-5219 Website: www.scmaf.org		